

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Revision No. 421 of 2024; Cr. Revision No. 1239 of 2023

Cr. Revision No. 1342 of 2023; Cr. Revision No. 1471 of 2023

Cr. Revision No. 1484 of 2023; Cr. Revision No. 43 of 2024

Cr. Revision No. 173 of 2024; Cr. Revision No. 179 of 2024

Cr. Revision No. 228 of 2024; Cr. Revision No. 589 of 2023

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

27th June 2024

1. Post these cases on 01.07.2024.

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Saurav